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Company Profile

Nordea Bank Abp engages in the provision of banking and financial services. It operates through the following segments: Personal
Banking, Business Banking, Large Corporates and Institutions, and Asset and Wealth Management. The Personal Banking segment
offers the household customers financial services and solutions through internet and mobile bank, over the phone, online meetings,
and branch offices. The Business Banking segment serves, advises, and partners with corporate customers, and provides payments,
cash management, cards, working capital management, and finance solutions. The Large Corporates and Institution pertains to the
provision of financial solutions to large Nordic and international corporate and institutional customers. The Asset and Wealth
Management segment is composed of investment, savings, and risk management solutions for individuals and institutional investors.
The company was founded in 1820 and is headquartered in Helsinki, Finland.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures

Cash and cash equivalents
Bonds

Receivables

Accrued liabilities

Liabilities

Liabilities to financial institutions
Common stock capital

Equity capital of a company
Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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2023
Assets Liabilities and equity
563,549,263,000

1,289,276,742,000

7,325,183,000
6,169,930,416,000

45,086,612,000
339,262,846,000

6,509,193,262,000  6,509,193,262,000

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity
687,395,866,000

1,343,454,976,000

7,217,017,000
6,273,889,815,000

45,036,856,000
340,901,199,000

6,614,791,015,000 6,614,791,015,000

2023
IFRS
29,153
5.21%
1,818.63%

2023

22.14%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

489,010,335,000
1,136,713,507,000

5,874,384,014,000

2022
IFRS
28,268
5.15%
1,840.38%

2022
24.56%

8,061,797,000
5,537,157,874,000

41,698,954,000
337,226,139,000
5,874,384,014,000

2021
IFRS
26,894
5.74%
1,641.49%

2021

22.36%
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ISIN: Fl4000297767

Income statement

- Asset Class: Stock

2023 2022 2021
Net income 56,329,423,000 38,033,435,000 38,609,016,000
Net commission surplus 22,632,767,000 22,686,050,000 21,998,514,000
Net trading - - -
Operating income before taxes 72,776,054,000 50,796,332,000 50,146,060,000

Risk provision

Administrative expenses

Income taxes

16,113,795,000 12,475,732,000

11,212,342,000

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other

-34,431,000 -85,085,000

-60,881,000

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board

Stephen Hester

Chairman of Supervisory Board

Frank Vang-Jensen

Chairman of Managing Board

Risto Fredrik Murto

Member of Supervisory Board

Frank Vang-Jensen

Chairman of Managing Board

Arja Aila Hannele Talma

Member of Supervisory Board

Christina Gadeberg

Member of Executive Committee

Joanna Koskinen

Member of Supervisory Board

Christina Gadeberg

Member of Executive Committee

John Maltby

Member of Supervisory Board

lan F. Smith

Member of Executive Committee

Jonas Synnergren

Member of Supervisory Board

Jamie Graham

Member of Executive Committee

Jorgen Suo Lennquist

Member of Supervisory Board

Jamie Graham

Member of Executive Committee

Kasper Skovgaard Pedersen

Member of Supervisory Board

Jussi Koskinen

Member of Executive Committee

Kjersti Wiklund

Member of Supervisory Board

Jussi Koskinen

Member of Executive Committee

Lars Rohde

Member of Supervisory Board

Mark Kandborg

Member of Executive Committee

Lene Skole-Sgrensen

Member of Supervisory Board

Per Gerhard Olsson

Member of Supervisory Board

Per Ivar Torsten Stromberg

Member of Supervisory Board

Petra Constance van Hoeken

Member of Supervisory Board
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