## **NORDEA BANK ABP**

ISIN: FI4000297767 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock

Company

Nordea

**2024/04/23** 17:29:35

**Price 11.26**EUR

**Difference** 2 1.76%(0.20)



### **Contact Details**

NORDEA BANK ABP Tel: +358-200-70000

- Fax: +

Satamaradankatu 5 Web: <a href="http://www.nordea.com">http://www.nordea.com</a>

00020 Helsinki E-mail: -

### **Company Profile**

Nordea Bank Abp engages in the provision of banking and financial services. It operates through the following segments: Personal Banking, Business Banking, Large Corporates and Institutions, and Asset and Wealth Management. The Personal Banking segment offers the household customers financial services and solutions through internet and mobile bank, over the phone, online meetings, and branch offices. The Business Banking segment serves, advises, and partners with corporate customers, and provides payments, cash management, cards, working capital management, and finance solutions. The Large Corporates and Institution pertains to the provision of financial solutions to large Nordic and international corporate and institutional customers. The Asset and Wealth Management segment is composed of investment, savings, and risk management solutions for individuals and institutional investors. The company was founded in 1820 and is headquartered in Helsinki, Finland.

# Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	20	23	20	22	202	21
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Cash and cash equivalents	563,549,263,000		687,395,866,000		489,010,335,000	
Bonds	1,289,276,742,000		1,343,454,976,000		1,136,713,507,000	
Receivables	-		-		-	
Accrued liabilities		7,325,183,000		7,217,017,000		8,061,797,000
Liabilities		6,169,930,416,000		6,273,889,815,000		5,537,157,874,000
Liabilities to financial institutions		-		-		-
Common stock capital		45,086,612,000		45,036,856,000		41,698,954,000
Equity capital of a company		339,262,846,000		340,901,199,000		337,226,139,000
Total assets	6,509,193,262,000	6,509,193,262,000	6,614,791,015,000	6,614,791,015,000	5,874,384,014,000	5,874,384,014,000

### **Balance notes**

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	IFRS	IFRS	IFRS
Employees	29,153	28,268	26,894
Equity ratio	5.21%	5.15%	5.74%
Debt-equity ratio	1,818.63%	1,840.38%	1,641.49%

#### **Others**

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	22.14%	24.56%	22.36%

# **NORDEA BANK ABP**

ISIN: FI4000297767 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Net income	56,329,423,000	38,033,435,000	38,609,016,000
Net commission surplus	22,632,767,000	22,686,050,000	21,998,514,000
Net trading	-	-	-
Operating income before taxes	72,776,054,000	50,796,332,000	50,146,060,000
Risk provision	-	-	-
Administrative expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	16,113,795,000	12,475,732,000	11,212,342,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-34,431,000	-85,085,000	-60,881,000

Chairman of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board			
Frank Vang-Jensen	Chairman of Managing Board		
Frank Vang-Jensen	Chairman of Managing Board		
Christina Gadeberg	Member of Executive Committee		
Christina Gadeberg	Member of Executive Committee		
Ian F. Smith	Member of Executive Committee		
Jamie Graham	Member of Executive Committee		
Jamie Graham	Member of Executive Committee		
Jussi Koskinen	Member of Executive Committee		
Jussi Koskinen	Member of Executive Committee		
Mark Kandborg	Member of Executive Committee		